ISF001 Intrinsically Safe Fuse
Available Fuse Values
The table below lists the available part numbers and descriptions supplied for this product family.
Fuse Code Description
ISF001/LF/0437.250 250mA Intrinsically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/0437.500 500mA Intrinsically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/043701.5 1.5 A Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/0466.125 125mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/0466.200 200mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/0466.250 250mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/0466.375 375mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/0466.500 500mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/0466.750 750mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/0466001. 1 A Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/0466002. 2 A Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001/LF/046601.5 1.5 A Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Unplated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0433.125 125mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0437.250 250mA Intrinsically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0437.500 500mA Intrinsically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0466.125 125mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0466.125R 125mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount - Reeled
ISF001B/LF/0466.200 200mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0466.250 250mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0466.375 375mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
IS Fusion | www.isfusion.co.uk | sales@isfusion.co.uk | +44 (0)1691 670 222 Page 1
Fuse Code Description
ISF001B/LF/0466.500 500mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0466.750 750mA Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0466001. 1 A Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0466002. 2 A Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0466003. 3A Intrinsically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/046601.5 1.5 A Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/046602.5 2.5A Intrinsically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
ISF001B/LF/0468003. 3 A Intrisically Safe Fuse surface mount Slow Blow
ISF001B/LF/0501010 10A Intrisically Safe Fuse Surface Mount Plated Edge
IS Fusion | www.isfusion.co.uk | sales@isfusion.co.uk | +44 (0)1691 670 222 Page 2